B
Catalog 8000-4/USA
OEMOEM750
243 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
compumotor.comAutomation
Quality Products Designed and Priced for OEMs and High-Volume Users.  Call 1-800-358-9070.
Compact, Low-Cost

Compumotor Division
compumotor.comAutomation
Motor Ordering Information
Part No. Description
M2-KIT Memory Upgrade
Kit (2KBytes
Battery-Backed
RAM)
O Series (CE(LVD), UL Pending)
V Series (UL)
and (LVD)
Ordering Information
Drive
Option
and (LVD)
Part No. Description
OEM750 0.15–7.5 Apk,
Microstepping
Drive
Drive/Controller Part No. Description
OEM750X 0.15–7.5 Apk,
Microstepping
Drive/Controller
OEM750X-M2 OEM750X w/
2KBytes Battery-
BAcked RAM
Upgrade
and (LVD)
FLY - 12" flying leads
RIO - 10’ cable to flying
leads
Motor Construction/
Hookup
N=Standard
(smooth)
F=Flat
(.02" depth)
(.5" length)
Shaft
Modification
1=1 stack
2=2 stacks
3=3 stacks
No. of
Rotor Stacks
S=Single
D=Double
Shaft
B=170VDC winding
(black painted motors)
Winding Type
1=Size 17
2=Size23
3=Size34
Frame Size
S=Standard
Type
V
Series
T Series  (CE(LVD), UL)
RE=1000 ppr differential kit
encoder w/ line driver & 13"
braided shield cable (w/ FLY only)
Encoder Option
RC=1000 ppr differential kit
encoder w/ line driver & 10’ cable
Blank=No feedback (no dash
required)
HJ=512 ppr single-ended kit
encoder w/12" flying leads (only
available on A winding motors)
FLY=Regular con-
struction with flying
(8) leads, 12"
Motor Construction/
Hookup
L10= Regular con-
struction with 10’ LVD
cable